Course #

COE

COE

ICS

SWE

COE

COE

COE

COE

SCE

COE

515

550

574

555

558

597

619

516

548

619

Degree Plan
Title
First Semester
Introduction to Smart Systems

Introduction to Internet of Things

Second Semester
Big Data Analytics

Embedded Software Engineering

Third Semester
Cloud and Edge Computing
Real-Time Systems

Project

Fourth Semester
Internet of Things Security
Industrial Internet of Things

Project

Total Credit Hours

LT

LB

CR

12

30



