## Degree Plan

Course #		Title	LT	LB	CR
First Semester					
COE	515	Introduction to Smart Systems	3	0	3
COE	550	Introduction to Internet of Things	3	0	3
			6	0	6
Second Semester					
ICS	574	Big Data Analytics	3	0	3
SWE	555	Embedded Software Engineering	3	0	3
			6	0	6
Third Semester					
COE	558	Cloud and Edge Computing	3	0	3
COE	597	Real-Time Systems	3	0	3
COE	619	Project	0	0	IP
			6	0	6
Fourth Semester					
COE	516	Internet of Things Security	3	0	3
SCE	548	Industrial Internet of Things	3	0	3
COE	619	Project	0	0	6
6 0					12
Total Credit Hours					30